Addendum No. 1
To: All Plan Holders
Airport: Texas Gulf Coast Regional Airport
Date: Friday, September 19, 2025
Project: Taxiway Rehabilitation and Electrical
Improvements
KSA Project No.: 103006
TxDOT CSJ No.: 2612ANGLE

TW1
TW1
TW1
RW1
RW1
RW1
TW1
TW1
TW1
TW1
TW1
RW1
RW1
RW1
TW1
2 2 1 100 W LED 86 EL102TW1
TW1
2 2 1 100 W LED 86 EL101RW1
RW1
RW1
RW1
RW1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1S59
S60
S61
S62
S63
S64
13603762.7212 3098684.2521TW1 1 2 1 100 W LED 77 EL105G 2
H 13603265.5502 3098701.02971 2 2 1 100 W LED 77 EL105TW1
13603063.2004 3098706.2563TW1 1 2 1 100 W LED 77 EL105H 2
13603102.8584 3098515.58643 2 1 LED 82 EL105TW1AH 2
13602178.5480 3098373.58453 2 1 LED 82 EL106TW1AA4 2
100 W
100 W
100 W

D
D
E
E
F
F
A2A
A3A
S18
S19
S20
S21
13607654.4385 3098201.2897
13607548.6635 3098375.7025
13606526.9753 3098407.8451
TW1 3 2 2 1 100 W LED 82 EL101S1
S2
S4
TW1 4 2 2 1 100 W LED 93 EL101
TW1 1 2 1 100 W LED 77 EL102

TW1
TW1
TW1
TW1
TW1
TW1
TW1
TW1
TW1
13606526.3751 3098388.7674
13604726.6430 3098437.83352
2 1
1
1
G 13603932.2200 3098633.84911 2 2 1 100 W LED 77 EL105TW1
13603926.4091 3098449.16712 2 1 LED 86 EL105TW1G A 2
2
2
2
2